
Away Team Home Team Day Date Start Time End Time Location Field

Dodgers Yankees Tuesday 09/07/2021 5:30 PM 7:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Yankees Cubs Saturday 09/11/2021 2:30 PM 4:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

A's Dodgers Saturday 09/11/2021 4:10 PM 5:40 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Orioles Red Sox Saturday 09/11/2021 5:50 PM 7:20 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Braves Dodgers Tuesday 09/14/2021 5:30 PM 7:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Yankees Red Sox Saturday 09/18/2021 2:30 PM 4:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

A's Orioles Saturday 09/18/2021 4:10 PM 5:40 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Dodgers Cubs Saturday 09/18/2021 5:50 PM 7:20 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Red Sox Braves Tuesday 09/21/2021 5:30 PM 7:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Orioles Yankees Saturday 09/25/2021 2:30 PM 4:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Red Sox Dodgers Saturday 09/25/2021 4:10 PM 5:40 PM McCabe Park Big Field

A's Braves Saturday 09/25/2021 5:50 PM 7:20 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Dodgers Cubs Tuesday 09/28/2021 5:30 PM 7:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Cubs Red Sox Saturday 10/02/2021 2:30 PM 4:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Braves Orioles Saturday 10/02/2021 4:10 PM 5:40 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Yankees A's Saturday 10/02/2021 5:50 PM 7:20 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Dodgers Orioles Tuesday 10/05/2021 5:30 PM 7:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Cubs A's Saturday 10/09/2021 2:30 PM 4:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Braves Yankees Saturday 10/09/2021 4:10 PM 5:40 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Orioles Red Sox Saturday 10/09/2021 5:50 PM 7:20 PM McCabe Park Big Field

A's Dodgers Tuesday 10/19/2021 5:30 PM 7:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

A's Orioles Saturday 10/23/2021 2:30 PM 4:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Cubs Braves Saturday 10/23/2021 4:10 PM 5:40 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Red Sox Yankees Saturday 10/23/2021 5:50 PM 7:20 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Cubs A's Tuesday 10/26/2021 5:30 PM 7:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Cubs Red Sox Saturday 10/30/2021 2:30 PM 4:00 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Braves Orioles Saturday 10/30/2021 4:10 PM 5:40 PM McCabe Park Big Field

Yankees A's Saturday 10/30/2021 5:50 PM 7:20 PM McCabe Park Big Field


